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NUM.LENGTH
 [mm]ITEM NAMEIREM NUM.. ITEM NAME

Age: 10+

100

200

BRIDLE

Ripstop Polyester

EINBAUTEILE

144500
eyelet
1) HQ Endcap, moulded, ø5 mm
2) Adapter zur Befestigung der Flugleine
3) Spool with flying line, 60 m / 45 kp

5
8
1
1

G05125
G05125
G05125

1
1
2

900
950

1000

A) Spreader: Fiberglass tube 5 mm
B) Spine: Fiberglass tube 5 mm
C) Leading Edge: Fiberglass tube 5 mm

KM/H8 38

BFT.2 5
5 24 MPH

18 KM/H

3 BFT.

45 60 kp

90 130- lbs

50 m100
ft325160

OPT. WINDWIND RANGE

 FLYING LINE

cm inch
78,7

39,4

KNOT.

-
-

-

4 - 21

Innovaline

11

10

MPH

KNOT.

-
-
-

FRAME

INFOS

Februar 2002

HINTS

PRODUCT CLEARINGPRODUCT INTRODUCTION

PARTS

---

 SAIL

MATERIAL
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SIZE

BASIC DATA

ITEM NUM.NUM.

200
g

7,1
oz
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